
Aladdin Jr. Wednesday  Abu Cast  
We are so excited for such an amazing cast! We will be going over in more detail, scenes, 

songs, and parts at the read through. 

TSHIRT- Please visit https://form.jotform.com/skyrisect/tshirt to fill out the correct t-shirt 
size to be ordered for your child (this is included in production fee) 

Characters are listed in alphabetical order . Your name may be listed in multiple 
roles. 

Aladdin  Henry Hart  

Baker  Ela Or  

Citizens of Agrabah   
Ariella Zalev  
Trisha Shetty  
Betsy Bertonazzi  
Kathryn Jordan  
Dylan Lochhead  
Rehan Shetty  
Grace Chiota  
Mary Cate Megan 
Rowan Collins  
Trent Ending 
Makensie Alexander 
Keira Megan  
David Wang 
Lila Shields  
Joely Stewart 
Zackary Khoury  
Gabrielle Sidhom  

Dancing stars  
Emily Harmon  
Samantha Sutton   
Keira Megan  
Amelia Bhisitkul  
Austeja Bazikas 
Emma Thompson  
Katie Hynes  
Mary Cate Megan  
Caroline Esten  
Ryan Daloisio 

Magic Aladdin Double  Rowan Collins  

Genie  Justice Huang  

https://form.jotform.com/skyrisect/tshirt


“Girl” solo  Natalie Kostiw 

Guards  
1) Emmy Beauchesne 
2) Ashley Nyberg  
3) Calla Torres  
4) Camille Mainville  

Harem Girls Keira Megan, Bridget Sullivan, Amelia Bhisitkul, Samantha Sutton, Lily 
Fruhan 

Iago  Ula Bazikas  

Jafar  Drew Burzumato  

Magic Carpet  Claire Devlin  

Matron  Autumn Steward 

Prince Baba of Ganoush/ Citizens of Agrabah  Rowan Collins 

Prince Dahdu Rahn- Rahn / Citizens of Agrabah  Trent Ending  

Prince Formerly Known as he Artist/ Citizens of Agrabah  Camille Mainville 

Jasmine Alexa Pelham  

Razoul  Bryn Domolky 

Sultan  Liam Lemieux  

Thief   Ariella Zalev  

Narrators and Citizens of  Agrabah   

Scene 1/  Prologue  
Narrator 1: Natalie Kostiw 
Narrator 2: Ryan Daloisio,   
Narrator 3: Austeja Bazikas  
Narrator 4 Amelia Bhisitkul 
Narrator 5  Samantha Sutton  

Scene 3 
Narrator 1 Bridget Sullivan  
Narrator 2 Katie Hynes  
Narrator 3 Lily Fruhan  
Narrator 4 Emma Thompson  
Narrator 5 Autumn Steward  



Scene 4  
Narrator 1 Natalie Kostiw 
Narrator 2 Emily Harmon  
Narrator 3 Ryan Daloisio,   
Narrator 4 Bridget Sullivan 
Narrator 5 Autumn Steward 

Scene 5  
Narrator 1 Maggie Fitzgerald  
Narrator 2  Caroline Esten 
Narrator 3 Ela Or  


